Sequoia FIESTA! 40.8 mile

Dist

Type

Note

Next

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.1

0.1 = R on Arastradero RdWB 0.2

0.3 <4« L on Manuela Ave SB 1.3

1.6 =» R on Fremont Rd WB 0.1

1.6 4« L onlLaPaloma Rd SB 1.0

2.7 % EZ L on Purissima SB 0.2

29 = R onRobleda Rd WB - 0.2
under 280

3.0 4« L onElenaRd SB 0.7

38 N Curl R to Moody RdAWB 0.3

4.0 f EZ R to Altamont Rd 2.2

6.2 = R onPage MillRd NB 1.1

7.3 A Sharp L on Paseo Del 0.7
Roble Dr NB

8.0 <« L onPage Mill Rd NB 0.2

8.3 4 L on Arastradero Rd WB 0.5

8.8 =» R into Arastradero Pres. 0.0

8.8 & REGROUP @ A-Pres 0.0
restrooms

8.9 = Rbackon Arastradero 1.5
WB

10.3 <= L on Alpine RdWB 0.6

10.9 <= LonLos Trancos Rd SB 1.9

129 % EZ L onRamonaRdSB 0.7
Downshift!

13.5 &= L on Vista Verde Way 0.3
SB

13.8 s REGROUP Summit @ 0.0
1422 ft!

13.8 = R on Old Spanish Tr NB 0.5

14.3 <= L onJoaquin Rd WB 0.4
Caution STEEP

14.7 = R on Alpine Rd WB 2.3

17.0 <= L on Willowbrook Dr NB 0.8

17.8 4= L on Portola Rd WB 0.7

18.5 &= L toPV Town Cntr Lot 0.1
WB

18.5 ¢ REGROUP @ Little 0.1

Peoples Park - cont. WB

18.5 miles. +2653/-2297 feet

Dist

Type

Note

Next

18.6 €= L back on Portola Rd 1.9
WB

204 4 Onto Sand Hill Rd NB 0.8

21.3 <= L on Whiskey Hill Rd NB 1.4
CAUTION

226 €= L on Woodside Rd WB 0.9

236 { EZ R onKings Mtn Rd 0.8
WB

244 = R on Greer Rd NB 0.5

249 &= L @ GATE into Huddart 0.1
Park WB

25.0 = R across bridge NB 0.1

250 <= CURL L onH-Park Rd 0.1
SB

251 = CURL R onH-ParkRd 0.5
NB

256 = R @ STOPNB 0.0

25.7 = Next RNB @ meadow 0.1

25,8 Y FIESTA! @ Zwierlein 0.0
Picnic Area

258 = R onlLoopRdWB 0.5

26.3 ¢ S to Exit Huddart Park 0.3
SB

26.6 <= L onKings Mtn Rd SB 2.2

28.8 % EZ L onWoodside Rd 0.7
EB

295 = R on Mtn Home Rd SB 2.0

31.5 % EZ L onPortola Rd SB 0.2

31.7 = R onPortola Rd SB 3.4

35.1 é REGROUP @ Triangle 0.0
Park (water/shade!)

35.1 &= L onAlpine Rd @ STOP 1.1
EB

36.3 = R on Arastradero Rd EB 2.0

38.2 «= L onPage MillRd NB 0.2

38.5 = R on Arastradero Rd EB 2.2

40.7 <= L into Gunn HS Lot NB 0.1

40.8 ¢ FINISH LINE back at 0.0
GHS Lot!

40.8 @ End of route 0.0

22.3 miles. +1709/-2062 feet




